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Product Number: 54840

Order Abbreviation: E| C

General 250 watt, tungsten halogen, low to medium voltage with
Description:
reflector

| Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
ANSI Code

Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Diameter d (in)

Diameter d (mm)

Lamp Finish

Length I (in)

Length | (mm)

Length | max. (in)

Length | max. (mm)

LIF Code

Luminous Flux (Im)

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Operating Position
Reflector Coating
Type of Current

Working Distance a (in)

ELC 24V 24/CS 1/SKU
ELC
Overhead projection, fiber-optic, entertainment
50

GX5.3 Bipin
MR16

C (gas)

100

3400

1.989

51

Clear

1.765
44.83
1.765
44.83
A1/259
800

1.765
44.83
24.00
250.00

Any

White

AC

1.238
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Working Distance a (mm) 31.75

Additional Product Information

Product Documents, Graphs, and Images

Packaging Information

Footnotes

® | umens refers to screen lumens.
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